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B2009-0013 2/2/2021 ACTIVE 2631 Vale Rd

417100088

Abdo Saleh

Investigation fee - large shedPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, 

B2009-0029 2/10/2021 VOID 2096 California Ave San Pablo 94806

410161013

Sergio  Illan Jr.

Investigation fee only - coversion to duplexPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, 

B2009-0030 2/10/2021 VOID 1245 21st St

410102002

Illan Sergio/Montano Irene

investigation fee only - bathroom & electricalPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, 

B2010-0005 2/3/2021 ACTIVE 1737 15th St

410267009

Rocha, Alejandrina (Alex)

Investigation - siding and windowPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, OTHER

B2011-0023 2/23/2021 FINALED 2889 20th St San Pablo 94806

413280002

Aracely Torres

reactivate b1805-0028Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, COMBINATION RH&

B2101-0011 2/3/2021 ACTIVE 1911 Pablo Vista Ave San Pablo 94806

413062028

Ramon V & Maria J Zaragoza

Titan Solar Power CARoof mount, PV solar 4.26kW, 12 modules

(7/23/2020 1:48 PM MC)

bedroom within same footprint, adding new windows.

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2101-0012 2/11/2021 ACTIVE 2601 Kelley Ave

412344028

Jaurequi-Escobar, Gina

352sf bdrm, bath, closet, doors & windowsPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ADDITION

B2101-0025 2/1/2021 ACTIVE 1944 15th St

411242017

David Heredia Navarro/Alma Rosa Cruz

SunrunInstall 13 roof mounted, PV solar panels at 4.95kWPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2101-0033 2/8/2021 ACTIVE 2401 21st St

412251013

Guzman, Alfonso and Maria Laura G.

HCI SolarRooftop Mounted Photovoltaic 5.12kW

(2/8/2021 5:34 PM MC)

and panel upgrade from 125 to 200AMPS.

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2102-0001 2/2/2021 ACTIVE 1454 Rumrill Blvd

410220045

Chen, Susan, Cheng, Ming

Voong's Roofing CompanyRemove existing roof. Install 30lb fiberglass felt and torchPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2102-0003 2/2/2021 ACTIVE 2846 El Portal Dr

416041010

Paladin Home Care LLC

Wadsworth Glass CompanyRemove and replace 10 windows with white vinyl title24

(2/2/2021 9:32 AM MC)

8 retrofit, 2 block frame slope sill

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B2102-0004 2/8/2021 ACTIVE 1002-1004 Cedar Ter

417260016

Area Tract 6190 Common

A-1 Roof Management & Construre-roof - shingles, new underlayment/feltPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2102-0006 2/16/2021 ACTIVE 2885 Willow Rd 12

417090013

Creekside Village MHC, LLC

JRC ConstructionMobile Home InstallationPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, MANUFACTURED/M

B2102-0007 2/9/2021 ACTIVE 1810 Mesa Buena Ave

413063023

Sung, Paul

PLANCHON ROOFINGreroof, low section of house, hot mopPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2102-0009 2/11/2021 ACTIVE 5635 Casino Ave

418042022

Aguiar,  Ariana J

Home Depot USA IncReplace 9 windows & 1 patio door with retrofit vinyl windows

(2/10/2021 2:23 PM MC)

& patio door like for like same location

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B2102-0010 2/17/2021 ACTIVE 922 Randy Ln

411010020

Knight, Gary S & Patricia E

Sears Home Improvement1 Entry door & 1 screen/storm door retrofitPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, DOORS-PATIO/FREN
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B2102-0012 2/16/2021 ACTIVE 1811 Pablo Vista Ave

413062032

Young, Michael L & Julie O

Black DiamondRe-roof, tear off, modified bitumen, 29 sq.Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2102-0013 2/23/2021 ACTIVE 1634 16th St San Pablo 94806

410254016

Michael Wooten

Home Depot USA Increplace 1 patio door like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B2102-0014 2/16/2021 ACTIVE 5944 Wyman St ( No Mail ) San Pablo 9480

420062014

Margot Aishiteru

Infinity Roofing Inctear off & inst 33sq of PVC membrane roofingPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2102-0015 2/17/2021 ACTIVE 2630 Macarthur Ave

412341016

Diaz-Garcia, Juan M

SunrunInstall 26 roof mounted PV solar at 8.19kW and 1 battery

(2/1/2021 2:51 PM MC)

backup and subpanel.

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2102-0017 2/25/2021 ACTIVE 1925 Sutter Ave San Pablo 94806

410273009

Wu, Bing Feng

Garage ADU Conversion - 540sqftPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, ADDITION

E2102-0001 2/8/2021 ACTIVE 1740 16th St.

410265017

Khettavong, Paul & Deneisa

One Hour Heating & A/C100 AMP main panel replace, like for likek, no added loadsPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, CHANGE OF SER

INV2102-0013 2/10/2021 ACTIVE 2096 California Ave San Pablo 94806

410161013

Sergio  Illan Jr.

Investigation fee only - coversion to duplexPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, 

M2101-0006 2/1/2021 ACTIVE 110 Santa Rita Ct

416190107

Valdez, Cecelia

On-Time Air Conditioning & Heating Inc/SReplace FAU in AtticPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M2102-0001 2/9/2021 ACTIVE 2648 Ridge Rd #A

417100098

Guyette, Dana R

On-Time Air Conditioning & Heating Inc/SChange out 70K BTU Furnace in the closet (80%)Permit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M2102-0002 2/9/2021 ACTIVE 1726 Post Ave San Pablo 94806

410272018

Valerie Hutton

California Heating & Coolingreplace double sided wall furnace-same locPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M2102-0004 2/23/2021 ACTIVE 112 Villa Dr

417162029

Haynes, Dorothy

Same Day Air Cond & Heatreplace furnacePermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M2102-0005 2/24/2021 ACTIVE 1839 19th St

411060035

Cummings, Ron & Lenora A

FAU replacement, like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

P2102-0001 2/3/2021 ACTIVE 2826 12th St

412120018

Ho, Tsang/Tsang Ai L

Fast Water Heater Companyrep gas water heater-40 gallon like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2102-0002 2/3/2021 ACTIVE 14700 San Pablo Ave

413330011

Fojas, Froilan & L

Fast Water Heater Companyrepl gas water heater 75 gallon like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2102-0004 2/16/2021 ACTIVE 1291 Yuba Ave

418041017

Calmon, Isabel

Fast Water Heater Company40 gallon water heater, like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2102-0005 2/22/2021 ACTIVE 5461 Morrow Dr

420054008

Kenneth Moeller & Liliana Trujillo

Harris Water Heaters Inc.Install 40 gallon water heater, like for like, in garagePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

PERM110
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P2102-0006 2/22/2021 ACTIVE 1595 Brookside Dr

411260016

Jones Sr., Tony C & Lisa R

Barker Heating & CoolingRemove and replace 40 gallon water heater inside closetPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER
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